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Schwingkiub Biel und Umgebung
Rang Name Vorname
1 Gasser Dominik
2 Schmutz Simon
3 Gerber Kevin
4 a Roth Robin
b Benoit Danz
¢ Allenbach Reto
5 Withrich Sascha
6 Galli Sandro
7 Schar Alex
8 a Zingg Marc
b Hadorn David
9 Leuenberger Lukas
10 a  Wittwer Oliver
b Balimann Sandro
11 a Kunz Beat
b  Heutschi Pascal
12 Burger Matthieu
13 a Evalet Mathieu
b Dick Sven
14 Gantenbein Janis
15 Schenk Emmanuel

13 a

15

Name
Wenger
Wenger
Scheidegger
Gerber
Schmutz
Réthlisberger
Scheidegger
Leuenberger
Gerber

Beer

Gnéagi
Zangger
Dubler
Balimann
Stoll
Aeschbacher
Siegenthaler
Sterchi
Schirch
Grossenbacher
Schipbach
Evalet

Kurz

Zingg

Cotting
Burger
Schipbach

Jahrgang 200 + 2001

Klub

Siehen
MUmliswil-Ramiswil
Frutigen
Aarberg

Péry

Frutigen

Lyss

Zaziwil
Tavannes
Worblental
Oberdiessbach
Siehen
Niedersimmental
Aarberg

Lyss
Waldenburg
Biel

Péry

Lyss
Kirchberg

Biel

Jahrgang 1998 + 1999

Vorname
Ruedi
Marcel
Yanik
Jakob
Jonas
Simon
Marc
Mathias
Ueli
Peter
Damian
Janik
Mike
Fabian
Thomas
Lars
Sven
Gian
Hans
Roger
Eric
Julien
Silvan
Stefanie
Ivo

Noel
Mathias

Klub
Niedersimmental
Niedersimmental
Langenthal
Oberdiessbach
MUmliswil-Ramiswil
Sumiswald
Langenthal
Siehen
Oberdiessbach
Niedersimmental
Biel

Langenthal

Biel

Aarberg
MUmliswil-Ramiswil
Biel

Siehen

Aeschi

Aarberg

Biel

Tavannes

Péry

Biel

Worblental
Aeschi
Tavannes
Tavannes
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Punkte

58.00
57.50
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56.50
56.50
56.50
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.25
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52.25
51.00
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Name

Lathi

Roth

Jaggi
Vonlanthen
Lathi
Schwab
Krasniqi
Gnéagi
Kropf
Burger
Zingg
Studer
Probst
Klay

Bieli
Andres
Rohrer
Zangger
Fankhauser
Rohrbach
Jetzer
Laderach
Lisser
Furnkeas
Hohermuth

Name

Wittwer
Jenzer
Roth

Aebi
Kohler
Dick
Willimann
Schltichter
Krebs
Jenni
Lisser
Zbinden
Beer

Jahrgang 1996 + 1997

Vorname

Fabian
Dominik
Lukas
Cyril
Tobias
Marc
Arian
Lionel
Yannick
Lionel
Bruno
Remo
Christoph
Dylan
Andreas
Dominik
Yvo
Dominik
Nils
Emil
Sascha
Nicola
Adrian
Chris
Dylan

Klub

Aarberg

Aarberg

Langenthal

Biel

Oberdiessbach
Aarberg

Unteres Seeland
Biel

Unteres Seeland
Tavannes
Worblental
MUmliswil-Ramiswil
MUmliswil-Ramiswil
Péry
MUmliswil-Ramiswil
Grenchen
Tavannes
Langenthal

Thun

Kirchberg
Grenchen

Aarberg
MUmliswil-Ramiswil
Tavannes
Tavannes

Jahrgang 1994 + 1995

Vorname

Josias
Yanik
Philipp
Roger
Adrian
Alex
Stefan
Simon
Clémens
Patrick
Beat
Charly
Denis

Klub

Reichenbach
Frutigen

Aarberg
Herzogenbuchsee
Mimliswil-Ramiswil
Lyss

Langenthal

Siehen
Waldenburg
Aarberg
Mimliswil-Ramiswil
Tavannes

Péry

Jg.

96
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96

Jg.

94
94
95
94
94
95
95
95
94
95
94
95
95

Punkte

59.00
57.50
57.50
57.00
56.75
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.00
53.00
52.50
52.50
51.25

Punkte

58.50
56.75
56.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
54.50
54.00
53.50
51.00
17.00
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